Month 3 34,000.00 102,000.00 9% 9,180.00 9% 9,180.00 102,000.00

2
Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port PoE IP Base Rs.14000/Unit/Month for 4 Units.

Month 3 56,000.00 168,000.00 9% 15,120.00 9% 15,120.00 168,000.00

PO Total: 270,000.00

Tax Total: 48,600.00

Grand Total: 318,600.00

Amount in words:  THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED RUPEES AND PAISE  ZERO ONLY